Orifice Assembly Unit ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ WOP, WOR, WOJ, WFHÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ FD01-01
Venturi Tube ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ WVT ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ FD01-02
Flow Nozzle ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ WFN ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ FD01-03
Technical Data ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ FD09-01
FLOW ELEMENT MODEL CAT. NO
FLOW
ELEMENT
FLOW
ELEMENT
FD
01
-
01
model : WOP
FD
01
-
01
Orifice  Plate
FD
01
-
01
model : WOR Orifice  Plate With Ring
Orifice Plate With Ring
FD
01
-
01
FD
01
-
01
model : WOJ Orifice Plate With Holding Ring
Orifice Plate With Holding Ring
FD
01
-
01
model : WOH Orifice  Flange Assemblies
FD
01
-
01
model : WFH Orifice Plate With Holding Ring
FD
01
-
01
Orifice Flange Assemblies
FD
01
-
01
Orifice Flange Assemblies
FD
01
-
01
Orifice Flange Assemblies
FD
01
-
01
Orifice  Flange Assemblies
FD
01
-
01
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL- 1st thru 3rd Characters
WOP : ORIFICE PLATE
WOR : ORIFICE WITH RING
WOJ : ORIFICE WITH HOLDING RING
WFH : ORIFICE FLANGE ASSEMBLY
4th and 5th Character - Size
6th and 7th Character - Rating
8th Character - Plate Material
9th Character - Flange Type
10th Character - Flange Material
Code XX : Refer to Size Tables
Code XX : Refer to Rating Tables
Code X : Refer to Material Tables
N : None
Code X : Refer to Material Tables
Code
N : None
S : Slip-On
W : Welding-Neck
O : Socket-Weld
J : Ring type Joint, Only available with Woj
ORIFICE PLATE MODEL : WOP
ORIFICE WITH RING MODEL : WOR
ORIFICE WITH HOLDING RING MODEL : WOJ
ORIFICE FLANGE ASSEMBLY MODEL : WFH
FD
01
-
02
model : WVT Venturi Tube
FD
01
-
02
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL- 1st thru 3rd Characters
WOP : VENTURI TUBE
4th and 5th Character - Size
6th and 7th Character - Rating
8th Character - Material
9th and 10th Character - Type
Code XX : Refer to Size Tables
Code XX : Refer to Rating Tables
Code X : Refer to Material Tables
Code
FF :  Fabricated Flange
FW :  Fabricated Weld-On
FM :  Machined Flange
FR :  Rectangular
VENTURI TUBE
MODEL : WVT
FD
01
-
03
model : WFN Flow Nozzle
FD
01
-
03
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL- 1st thru 3rd Characters
WFN : FLOW NOZZLE
4th and 5th Character - Size
6th and 7th Character - Rating
8th Character - Material
9th Character - Type
Code XX : Refer to Size Tables
Code XX : Refer to Rating Tables
Code X : Refer to Material Tables
Code
F :  Flange
W :  Weld - In
H :  Holding Ring
10th Character - Pipe Material
Code X : Refer to Material Tables
FLOW NOZZLE
MODEL : WFN
FL
O
W
E
LE
M
E
N
T
CODE LINE SIZE CODE RATING CODE MATERIAL
0A 1/2Ó (15A) AA ANSI 150# A 304SS
0B 3/4Ó (20A) AB ANSI 300# B 304LSS
01 1 (25A) AC ANSI 600# C 316SS
1A 1 1/2Ó (40A) AD ANSI 900# D 316LSS
02 2 (50A) AE ANSI 1500# E INCONEL
2A 2 1/2Ó (65A) AF ANSI 2500# F HAST-C
03 3Ó (80A) JA JIS 10K G MONEL
04 4Ó (100A) JB JIS 20K H TITANIUM
06 6Ó (150A) JC JIS 40K J CARBON STEEL
08 8Ó (200A) JD JIS 63K K F11
10 10Ó (250A) ZZ OTHER L F22
12 12Ó (300A) M F5
14 14Ó (350A) P LOW TEMP-CS
16 16Ó (400A) Z OTHER
18 18Ó (450A)
20 20Ó (500A)
24 24Ó (600A)
26 26Ó (650A)
28 28Ó (700A)
30 30Ó (750A)
ZZ SPECIAL
LINE SIZE, RATING, MATERIAL TABLES
FD
01
-
03
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
ATA
Technical Data
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
AT
A
Technical Data
FLOW ELEMENT